Fiona One
Cr
Fiona One 1620 ↕ × 480 ↔ E1
colour: Sparkling Gravel
ONE heating element
20190522 Małkowski Przemysław page 1 of 9TERMA | www.termaheat.com
Fiona One
Cr

g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product Code
configuration code p. 7
Paint
900 400 305 162 400 370 760 70 2,87 6,00 WZFIE090040
900 430 342 182 400 400 760 70 3,01 6,32 WZFIE090043
900 480 375 200 400 450 760 70 3,25 6,85 WZFIE090048
900 500 382 203 400 470 760 70 3,35 7,07 WZFIE090050
900 530 407 217 400 500 760 70 3,49 7,39 WZFIE090053
900 580 438 234 400 550 760 70 3,73 7,92 WZFIE090058
900 600 458 244 400 570 760 70 3,82 8,14 WZFIE090060
900 630 469 251 400 600 760 70 3,97 8,46 WZFIE090063
900 680 500 267 400 650 760 70 4,21 8,99 WZFIE090068
1140 400 385 204 400 370 1000 70 3,62 7,52 WZFIE114040
1140 430 430 228 400 400 1000 70 3,80 7,92 WZFIE114043
1140 480 471 250 400 450 1000 70 4,10 8,59 WZFIE114048
1140 500 481 256 400 470 1000 70 4,22 8,86 WZFIE114050
1140 530 511 272 600 500 1000 70 4,40 9,26 WZFIE114053
1140 580 550 293 600 550 1000 70 4,70 9,93 WZFIE114058
1140 600 577 307 600 570 1000 70 4,82 10,19 WZFIE114060
1140 630 589 314 600 600 1000 70 5,00 10,59 WZFIE114063
1140 680 628 335 600 650 1000 70 5,30 11,26 WZFIE114068
1380 400 464 246 600 370 1240 70 4,38 9,04 WZFIE138040
1380 430 518 275 600 400 1240 70 4,59 9,53 WZFIE138043
1380 480 568 301 600 450 1240 70 4,95 10,33 WZFIE138048
1380 500 580 308 600 470 1240 70 5,09 10,65 WZFIE138050
1380 530 616 327 600 500 1240 70 5,31 11,13 WZFIE138053
1380 580 664 352 600 550 1240 70 5,67 11,93 WZFIE138058
1380 600 696 370 600 570 1240 70 5,81 12,25 WZFIE138060
1380 630 711 378 800 600 1240 70 6,03 12,73 WZFIE138063
1380 680 757 402 800 650 1240 70 6,38 13,53 WZFIE138068
1620 400 543 287 800 370 1480 70 5,13 10,57 WZFIE162040
1620 430 608 322 600 400 1480 70 5,38 11,13 WZFIE162043
1620 480 666 353 600 450 1480 70 5,80 12,06 WZFIE162048
20190522 Małkowski Przemysław page 3 of 9TERMA | www.termaheat.com
Electrical specification:
Power supply: 230 V / 50 Hz
Device protection class: Class I

[W]
g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product Code
configuration code p. 7
1620 500 679 359 600 470 1480 70 5,97 12,44 WZFIE162050
1620 530 723 383 800 500 1480 70 6,22 13,00 WZFIE162053
1620 580 779 413 800 550 1480 70 6,64 13,93 WZFIE162058
1620 600 815 432 800 570 1480 70 6,81 14,31 WZFIE162060
1620 630 834 442 800 600 1480 70 7,06 14,87 WZFIE162063
1620 680 889 471 800 650 1480 70 7,47 15,80 WZFIE162068
1860 400 623 329 800 370 1720 70 5,89 12,09 WZFIE186040
1860 430 700 370 800 400 1720 70 6,18 12,73 WZFIE186043
1860 480 767 405 800 450 1720 70 6,65 13,80 WZFIE186048
1860 500 778 411 800 470 1720 70 6,84 14,23 WZFIE186050
1860 530 832 440 800 500 1720 70 7,13 14,87 WZFIE186053
1860 580 897 474 1000 550 1720 70 7,61 15,94 WZFIE186058
1860 600 934 493 1000 570 1720 70 7,80 16,37 WZFIE186060
1860 630 960 507 1000 600 1720 70 8,09 17,01 WZFIE186063
1860 680 1023 541 1000 650 1720 70 8,56 18,08 WZFIE186068
20190522 Małkowski Przemysław page 4 of 9TERMA | www.termaheat.com
Fiona One
Cr
1620 400 380 201 400 370 1480 70 5,13 10,16 WZFIE162040